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125
72
94
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3
1
1
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2
1
4
1
3
5
13
2
7

16

5

15
19
4
1
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No of Offers

TOTAL Percentage
TOTAL offers

No. Of Students Placed

No. Of Students Opted for Placement
Dept Strength

15th July 2014
20th June 2014
21st May 2014

18th May 2014

lSthMay2014
17th May 2014
15th May 2014
3rd April 2014

26th March 2014
24th March 2014
22nd March 2014

21st March 2014

19th March 2014

17th Marrch 2014

2nd March 2014

24th & 25thFebruaiy 2014
22nd February 2014

1st February 2014

24th December 2013

12th October 2013

Date of Campus Recruitment

SYNTEL
POLARIS

HCL TECHNOLOGIES

Aagna Group of Companies Pvt.

Ltd

HCL-BPO
INFOSYS

RELIANCE HR SERVICES
HCL BSERV

SUTHERLAND
VDART

CSS CORP
ASH STUDIOS

SMART
SKYPRO TECHNOLOGIES

HINDUJA GLOBAL
SOLUTIONS-HGS

VEE TECHNOLOGIES
KOCHARINFOTECH

AJUBA
SANS PERIL

TATA CONSULTANCY
SERVICES-TCS

Name of the Organisation
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lg
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16
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13
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10
9
g
7

6
5
4
3
2

1
S.No.

TRIANING & PLACEMENT CELL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2010-2014 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

MAN AKULA VIN AYAG AR
INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY


